Rd 2 Far East Tour Best Ball

Cyr/Montigny
McGilvray/Guilmette
Ekstrom/ Chavaree
Cleveland/ Christie
Rea/ Quinn
Edmunds/ Blood
Therrien/ Todd
Labatte/ Howard
Prodham/ Carignan
Dinwoodie/ Slipp

CTP#1

Ben Ekstrom

CTP#5 Shane H.

Gross

20'

32
32
35
35
35
37
38
38
39
45

$S5

$30

S7
$7
S7

$10

$10

McGilvray/Guilmette
Cyr/Montigny
Edmunds/ Blood
Ekstrom/ Chavaree
Cleveland/ Christie
Rea/ Quinn

Labatte/ Howard
Therrien/ Todd
Prodham/ Carignan
Dinwoodie/ Slipp

29
30
33
34
34
34
34
35
37
41

$30

$20



